
Total
313

Adult Up to 5 
Mos Adult Up to 5 

Mos Adult Up to 5 
Mos Total

45 20 187 412 15 0 679
189 30 351 168 45 3 786

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 1

120 82 2 0 0 0 204
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

354 133 540 580 60 3 1670
1670

Adult Up to 5 
Mos Adult Up to 5 

Mos Adult Up to 5 
Mos Total

292 113 548 491 50 3 1497
31 0 16 1 0 0 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 5 0 0 0 6
2 0 1 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

326 113 570 492 50 3 1554
1554

2 1 5 12 1 0 21
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 8 40 16 1 0 78
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 9 45 28 2 0 99

99
341 122 615 520 52 3 1653

1653

330

Live Release Rate 94.01%
Save Rate 95.33%

Dogs Cats Other Total
Shelter 248 596 81 925
Community 553 1463 0 2016
State Prog 63 106 0 169
Total 864 2165 81 3110 0

*   Live Release Rate = Total Live Outcomes/Total Outcomes
 ** Save Rate = Total Live Intake less Shelter Euthanasia/Total Live Intake

Spay/Neuter Services

24 73 2

463 1135 55

89 226 15

487 1120 63

439 1062 53

Animal Statistics and Live Release Rate Formulas

January - December,  2025
Canine Fellne Other

65 241 7Beginning Animal Count    

Faithful Friends Animal Society

Total Outcomes
Total Outcomes

Died in Care
Lost in Care

                 Outside Delaware

TOTAL  LIVE INTAKE

Subtotal: Other Outcomes

Outcomes

Adopted

Other Intakes
TOTAL  LIVE INTAKE

Stray/at Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner intended Euthanasia

              Within Delaware
Transferred in from agency:

Live Intake

Ending Animal Count

Return to Owner/Guardian
Transfer to another agency

Return to field
Other live outcome

SUB-TOTAL: Live  Outcomes

Within Delaware
Outside Delaware

SUB-TOTAL: Live  Outcomes

Shelter Euthanasia
Owner Intended euthanasia

Subtotal: Other Outcomes


